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Carey Baptist Grammar
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

15/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 15/07/2019 at 15:36  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 166 NEWPORT Nicholas D2B ALP 15.02 14.85 29.87

2 162 ELLIOTT Jacob D2B ALP 15.75 15.57 31.32 1.45

3 170 MAHONY Tess D1G ALP 15.74 15.69 31.43 1.56

4 158 CLIFT Mia D2G ALP 15.58 15.86 31.44 1.57

5 145 NEWPORT Christian D3B ALP 16.00 15.60 31.60 1.73

6 172 MAIN Lachlan D1B ALP 15.85 15.77 31.62 1.75

7 142 ELLIOTT Louie D3B ALP 16.05 15.85 31.90 2.03

8 160 ARMSTRONG Hayden D2B ALP 16.35 15.59 31.94 2.07

9 134 ANGLETON Chloe D3G ALP 16.36 16.52 32.88 3.01

10 169 KELLY-STOUT Cam D1G ALP 16.64 16.32 32.96 3.09

11 173 PITTS Langford D1B ALP 16.82 16.27 33.09 3.22

12 165 MANINI James D2B ALP 16.57 16.61 33.18 3.31

13 130 SHEPARD Sienna D3G ALP 16.44 16.84 33.28 3.41

14 174 TERRY Fraser D1B ALP 16.96 16.69 33.65 3.78

15 157 KELLY-STOUT Darcy D2G ALP 17.25 16.43 33.68 3.81

16 159 HIAM Georgie D2G ALP 16.96 16.87 33.83 3.96

17 122 HARTZER Ben D4B ALP 17.41 16.57 33.98 4.11

18 164 ADDISON Ollie D2B ALP 17.13 16.88 34.01 4.14

19 163 BIESSE FITTON Flynn D2B ALP 17.11 16.95 34.06 4.19

20 155 PITTS Mia D2G ALP 17.19 16.90 34.09 4.22

21 148 DALY Beppe D3B ALP 17.45 16.97 34.42 4.55

22 120 SIMON Samuel D4B ALP 17.73 17.22 34.95 5.08

23 141 INGVARSON Sam D3B ALP 17.64 17.55 35.19 5.32

24 124 SIBBALD Oliver D4B ALP 18.07 18.12 36.19 6.32

25 138 ONSLOW Charlotte D3G ALP 18.42 18.71 37.13 7.26

26 125 AHLBERG Tom D4B ALP 18.79 18.79 37.58 7.71

27 147 FORDYCE Raj D3B ALP 18.72 19.01 37.73 7.86

28 161 KOSSART Taylor D2B ALP 18.98 19.02 38.00 8.13
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 123 THOMPSON Kobe D4B ALP 19.40 18.69 38.09 8.22

30 135 KLUGE Indi D3G ALP 19.17 18.93 38.10 8.23

31 151 AHLBERG Fred D3B ALP 19.45 19.03 38.48 8.61

32 156 LOVELL Sara D2G ALP 20.55 18.74 39.29 9.42

33 128 BLOOM Remy D4B ALP 19.55 19.83 39.38 9.51

34 144 DAVIES Zef D3B ALP 20.30 19.59 39.89 10.02

35 136 TARRANT Mahlia D3G ALP 20.71 19.86 40.57 10.70

36 153 CLAYDON Sam D3B ALP 20.48 20.27 40.75 10.88

37 131 ZHU Sihan D3G ALP 20.65 20.29 40.94 11.07

38 126 BRUMBY Jack D4B ALP 20.92 20.50 41.42 11.55

39 154 TAYLOR Iggy D3B ALP 21.26 20.51 41.77 11.90

40 143 JUDD Winter D3B ALP 22.04 20.21 42.25 12.38

41 150 SIMON Thomas D3B ALP 21.22 21.22 42.44 12.57

42 149 WU Alex D3B ALP 21.56 21.54 43.10 13.23

43 127 DOWNING Jack D4B ALP 21.81 21.44 43.25 13.38

44 168 WU Justin D2B ALP 22.63 20.81 43.44 13.57

45 112 BLOOM Jude D5B ALP 22.15 21.50 43.65 13.78

46 117 PHILLIPS Owen D5B ALP 22.56 22.07 44.63 14.76

47 103 JACKMAN Tilly D6G ALP 22.30 22.43 44.73 14.86

48 137 HU Cathy D3G ALP 23.09 22.34 45.43 15.56

49 119 DOWNING Ruby D4G ALP 23.66 22.04 45.70 15.83

50 110 BAKOGIANNIS Willow D5G ALP 24.43 22.51 46.94 17.07

51 118 HOY Milly D4G ALP 24.51 23.02 47.53 17.66

52 121 DOWNING Thomas D4B ALP 25.04 22.87 47.91 18.04

53 101 BRUMBY Coco D6G ALP 23.97 24.09 48.06 18.19

54 114 JIANG David D5B ALP 24.24 23.87 48.11 18.24

55 105 JACKMAN Remy D6B ALP 23.23 25.05 48.28 18.41

56 152 HOY Alexander D3B ALP 24.29 24.21 48.50 18.63

57 108 THOMPSON Lewis D6B ALP 24.02 24.87 48.89 19.02

58 109 HU Jennifer D5G ALP 24.64 24.90 49.54 19.67

59 104 PHILLIPS Quinlan D6B ALP 26.19 26.10 52.29 22.42

60 116 BARNES-WO Joshua D5B ALP 26.94 25.75 52.69 22.82

61 111 WU Shirley D5G ALP 28.62 28.14 56.76 26.89

62 115 HOY Charlie D5B ALP 30.00 28.06 58.06 28.19

63 113 VAZQUEZ Samuel D5B ALP 31.60 36.37 1:07.97 38.10

64 102 LI Catherine D6G ALP 45.10 31.47 1:16.57 46.70

65 106 YU Leon D6B ALP 30.13 47.62 1:17.75 47.88

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

132 SHEN Anna D3G ALP DNS DNS

139 GRSOKY Anya D3G ALP DNS DNS

140 HARRIS Ryan D3B ALP DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

129 JUDD Molly D3G ALP DSQ 20.92 Gate 1

133 WHITELEY Aisha D3G ALP DSQ 20.43 Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

132 SHEN Anna D3G ALP DNS DNS

139 GRSOKY Anya D3G ALP DNS DNS

140 HARRIS Ryan D3B ALP DNS DNS

167 CARLIN Tom D2B ALP 17.08 DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

107 LI Austin D6B ALP 1:12.99 DSQ Gate 6

146 DOWNING Harry D3B ALP 20.30 DSQ Gate 1
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Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 103 JACKMAN Tilly D6G ALP 22.30 22.43 44.73

2 101 BRUMBY Coco D6G ALP 23.97 24.09 48.06 3.33

3 102 LI Catherine D6G ALP 45.10 31.47 1:16.57 31.84

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 105 JACKMAN Remy D6B ALP 23.23 25.05 48.28

2 108 THOMPSON Lewis D6B ALP 24.02 24.87 48.89 0.61

3 104 PHILLIPS Quinlan D6B ALP 26.19 26.10 52.29 4.01

4 106 YU Leon D6B ALP 30.13 47.62 1:17.75 29.47

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

107 LI Austin D6B ALP 1:12.99 DSQ Gate 6

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 110 BAKOGIANNIS Willow D5G ALP 24.43 22.51 46.94

2 109 HU Jennifer D5G ALP 24.64 24.90 49.54 2.60

3 111 WU Shirley D5G ALP 28.62 28.14 56.76 9.82

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 112 BLOOM Jude D5B ALP 22.15 21.50 43.65
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 117 PHILLIPS Owen D5B ALP 22.56 22.07 44.63 0.98

3 114 JIANG David D5B ALP 24.24 23.87 48.11 4.46

4 116 BARNES-WO Joshua D5B ALP 26.94 25.75 52.69 9.04

5 115 HOY Charlie D5B ALP 30.00 28.06 58.06 14.41

6 113 VAZQUEZ Samuel D5B ALP 31.60 36.37 1:07.97 24.32

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 119 DOWNING Ruby D4G ALP 23.66 22.04 45.70

2 118 HOY Milly D4G ALP 24.51 23.02 47.53 1.83

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 122 HARTZER Ben D4B ALP 17.41 16.57 33.98

2 120 SIMON Samuel D4B ALP 17.73 17.22 34.95 0.97

3 124 SIBBALD Oliver D4B ALP 18.07 18.12 36.19 2.21

4 125 AHLBERG Tom D4B ALP 18.79 18.79 37.58 3.60

5 123 THOMPSON Kobe D4B ALP 19.40 18.69 38.09 4.11

6 128 BLOOM Remy D4B ALP 19.55 19.83 39.38 5.40

7 126 BRUMBY Jack D4B ALP 20.92 20.50 41.42 7.44

8 127 DOWNING Jack D4B ALP 21.81 21.44 43.25 9.27

9 121 DOWNING Thomas D4B ALP 25.04 22.87 47.91 13.93

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 134 ANGLETON Chloe D3G ALP 16.36 16.52 32.88

2 130 SHEPARD Sienna D3G ALP 16.44 16.84 33.28 0.40

3 138 ONSLOW Charlotte D3G ALP 18.42 18.71 37.13 4.25

4 135 KLUGE Indi D3G ALP 19.17 18.93 38.10 5.22

5 136 TARRANT Mahlia D3G ALP 20.71 19.86 40.57 7.69

6 131 ZHU Sihan D3G ALP 20.65 20.29 40.94 8.06

7 137 HU Cathy D3G ALP 23.09 22.34 45.43 12.55

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

132 SHEN Anna D3G ALP DNS DNS

139 GRSOKY Anya D3G ALP DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

129 JUDD Molly D3G ALP DSQ 20.92 Gate 1

133 WHITELEY Aisha D3G ALP DSQ 20.43 Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

132 SHEN Anna D3G ALP DNS DNS

139 GRSOKY Anya D3G ALP DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 145 NEWPORT Christian D3B ALP 16.00 15.60 31.60

2 142 ELLIOTT Louie D3B ALP 16.05 15.85 31.90 0.30

3 148 DALY Beppe D3B ALP 17.45 16.97 34.42 2.82

4 141 INGVARSON Sam D3B ALP 17.64 17.55 35.19 3.59

5 147 FORDYCE Raj D3B ALP 18.72 19.01 37.73 6.13

6 151 AHLBERG Fred D3B ALP 19.45 19.03 38.48 6.88

7 144 DAVIES Zef D3B ALP 20.30 19.59 39.89 8.29

8 153 CLAYDON Sam D3B ALP 20.48 20.27 40.75 9.15

9 154 TAYLOR Iggy D3B ALP 21.26 20.51 41.77 10.17

10 143 JUDD Winter D3B ALP 22.04 20.21 42.25 10.65

11 150 SIMON Thomas D3B ALP 21.22 21.22 42.44 10.84

12 149 WU Alex D3B ALP 21.56 21.54 43.10 11.50

13 152 HOY Alexander D3B ALP 24.29 24.21 48.50 16.90

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

140 HARRIS Ryan D3B ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

140 HARRIS Ryan D3B ALP DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

146 DOWNING Harry D3B ALP 20.30 DSQ Gate 1

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 158 CLIFT Mia D2G ALP 15.58 15.86 31.44

2 157 KELLY-STOUT Darcy D2G ALP 17.25 16.43 33.68 2.24

3 159 HIAM Georgie D2G ALP 16.96 16.87 33.83 2.39

4 155 PITTS Mia D2G ALP 17.19 16.90 34.09 2.65

5 156 LOVELL Sara D2G ALP 20.55 18.74 39.29 7.85

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 166 NEWPORT Nicholas D2B ALP 15.02 14.85 29.87

2 162 ELLIOTT Jacob D2B ALP 15.75 15.57 31.32 1.45

3 160 ARMSTRONG Hayden D2B ALP 16.35 15.59 31.94 2.07

4 165 MANINI James D2B ALP 16.57 16.61 33.18 3.31

5 164 ADDISON Ollie D2B ALP 17.13 16.88 34.01 4.14

6 163 BIESSE FITTON Flynn D2B ALP 17.11 16.95 34.06 4.19

7 161 KOSSART Taylor D2B ALP 18.98 19.02 38.00 8.13

8 168 WU Justin D2B ALP 22.63 20.81 43.44 13.57

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

167 CARLIN Tom D2B ALP 17.08 DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 170 MAHONY Tess D1G ALP 15.74 15.69 31.43

2 169 KELLY-STOUT Cam D1G ALP 16.64 16.32 32.96 1.53

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 172 MAIN Lachlan D1B ALP 15.85 15.77 31.62

2 173 PITTS Langford D1B ALP 16.82 16.27 33.09 1.47

3 174 TERRY Fraser D1B ALP 16.96 16.69 33.65 2.03
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Carey Baptist Grammar
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 170 MAHONY Tess D1G ALP 15.74 15.69 31.43

2 158 CLIFT Mia D2G ALP 15.58 15.86 31.44 0.01

3 134 ANGLETON Chloe D3G ALP 16.36 16.52 32.88 1.45

4 169 KELLY-STOUT Cam D1G ALP 16.64 16.32 32.96 1.53

5 130 SHEPARD Sienna D3G ALP 16.44 16.84 33.28 1.85

6 157 KELLY-STOUT Darcy D2G ALP 17.25 16.43 33.68 2.25

7 159 HIAM Georgie D2G ALP 16.96 16.87 33.83 2.40

8 155 PITTS Mia D2G ALP 17.19 16.90 34.09 2.66

9 138 ONSLOW Charlotte D3G ALP 18.42 18.71 37.13 5.70

10 135 KLUGE Indi D3G ALP 19.17 18.93 38.10 6.67

11 156 LOVELL Sara D2G ALP 20.55 18.74 39.29 7.86

12 136 TARRANT Mahlia D3G ALP 20.71 19.86 40.57 9.14

13 131 ZHU Sihan D3G ALP 20.65 20.29 40.94 9.51

14 103 JACKMAN Tilly D6G ALP 22.30 22.43 44.73 13.30

15 137 HU Cathy D3G ALP 23.09 22.34 45.43 14.00

16 119 DOWNING Ruby D4G ALP 23.66 22.04 45.70 14.27

17 110 BAKOGIANNIS Willow D5G ALP 24.43 22.51 46.94 15.51

18 118 HOY Milly D4G ALP 24.51 23.02 47.53 16.10

19 101 BRUMBY Coco D6G ALP 23.97 24.09 48.06 16.63

20 109 HU Jennifer D5G ALP 24.64 24.90 49.54 18.11

21 111 WU Shirley D5G ALP 28.62 28.14 56.76 25.33

22 102 LI Catherine D6G ALP 45.10 31.47 1:16.57 45.14

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

132 SHEN Anna D3G ALP DNS DNS

139 GRSOKY Anya D3G ALP DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

129 JUDD Molly D3G ALP DSQ 20.92 Gate 1

133 WHITELEY Aisha D3G ALP DSQ 20.43 Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

132 SHEN Anna D3G ALP DNS DNS

139 GRSOKY Anya D3G ALP DNS DNS

  Male  

1 166 NEWPORT Nicholas D2B ALP 15.02 14.85 29.87

2 162 ELLIOTT Jacob D2B ALP 15.75 15.57 31.32 1.45

3 145 NEWPORT Christian D3B ALP 16.00 15.60 31.60 1.73

4 172 MAIN Lachlan D1B ALP 15.85 15.77 31.62 1.75

5 142 ELLIOTT Louie D3B ALP 16.05 15.85 31.90 2.03

6 160 ARMSTRONG Hayden D2B ALP 16.35 15.59 31.94 2.07

7 173 PITTS Langford D1B ALP 16.82 16.27 33.09 3.22

8 165 MANINI James D2B ALP 16.57 16.61 33.18 3.31

9 174 TERRY Fraser D1B ALP 16.96 16.69 33.65 3.78

10 122 HARTZER Ben D4B ALP 17.41 16.57 33.98 4.11

11 164 ADDISON Ollie D2B ALP 17.13 16.88 34.01 4.14

12 163 BIESSE FITTON Flynn D2B ALP 17.11 16.95 34.06 4.19

13 148 DALY Beppe D3B ALP 17.45 16.97 34.42 4.55

14 120 SIMON Samuel D4B ALP 17.73 17.22 34.95 5.08

15 141 INGVARSON Sam D3B ALP 17.64 17.55 35.19 5.32

16 124 SIBBALD Oliver D4B ALP 18.07 18.12 36.19 6.32

17 125 AHLBERG Tom D4B ALP 18.79 18.79 37.58 7.71

18 147 FORDYCE Raj D3B ALP 18.72 19.01 37.73 7.86

19 161 KOSSART Taylor D2B ALP 18.98 19.02 38.00 8.13

20 123 THOMPSON Kobe D4B ALP 19.40 18.69 38.09 8.22

21 151 AHLBERG Fred D3B ALP 19.45 19.03 38.48 8.61

22 128 BLOOM Remy D4B ALP 19.55 19.83 39.38 9.51

23 144 DAVIES Zef D3B ALP 20.30 19.59 39.89 10.02

24 153 CLAYDON Sam D3B ALP 20.48 20.27 40.75 10.88

25 126 BRUMBY Jack D4B ALP 20.92 20.50 41.42 11.55

26 154 TAYLOR Iggy D3B ALP 21.26 20.51 41.77 11.90

27 143 JUDD Winter D3B ALP 22.04 20.21 42.25 12.38

28 150 SIMON Thomas D3B ALP 21.22 21.22 42.44 12.57

29 149 WU Alex D3B ALP 21.56 21.54 43.10 13.23

30 127 DOWNING Jack D4B ALP 21.81 21.44 43.25 13.38

31 168 WU Justin D2B ALP 22.63 20.81 43.44 13.57

32 112 BLOOM Jude D5B ALP 22.15 21.50 43.65 13.78

33 117 PHILLIPS Owen D5B ALP 22.56 22.07 44.63 14.76

34 121 DOWNING Thomas D4B ALP 25.04 22.87 47.91 18.04

35 114 JIANG David D5B ALP 24.24 23.87 48.11 18.24

36 105 JACKMAN Remy D6B ALP 23.23 25.05 48.28 18.41

37 152 HOY Alexander D3B ALP 24.29 24.21 48.50 18.63

38 108 THOMPSON Lewis D6B ALP 24.02 24.87 48.89 19.02

39 104 PHILLIPS Quinlan D6B ALP 26.19 26.10 52.29 22.42

40 116 BARNES-WO Joshua D5B ALP 26.94 25.75 52.69 22.82
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 10:30 10:55

LIST n°20180713
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Carey Baptist Grammar

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

41 115 HOY Charlie D5B ALP 30.00 28.06 58.06 28.19

42 113 VAZQUEZ Samuel D5B ALP 31.60 36.37 1:07.97 38.10

43 106 YU Leon D6B ALP 30.13 47.62 1:17.75 47.88

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

140 HARRIS Ryan D3B ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

140 HARRIS Ryan D3B ALP DNS DNS

167 CARLIN Tom D2B ALP 17.08 DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

107 LI Austin D6B ALP 1:12.99 DSQ Gate 6

146 DOWNING Harry D3B ALP 20.30 DSQ Gate 1


